
NOTICE FOR AWARD OF CONTRACT 

Borrower MBDA Procurement (mbdaprocurement@gmail.com) has published a Procurement 

Notice for India - P157836 - Meghalaya Community-led Landscapes Management Project – 

GD-44 

Contract Award 

Project: P157836-Meghalaya Community-led Landscapes Management Project 

Loan/Credit/TF Info: IBRD-88280 

Bid/Contract Reference No: GD - 44(Lo# 1,4,5 & 7) 

Procurement Method: RFQ-Request for Quotations 

Scope of Contract: PROCUREMENT OF OFFICE EQUIPMENT FOR LOT#1,4,5 & 7 

Notice Version No: 0 

 

Contract Signature Date 

(2021/12/16) 

Duration of Contract: 3 Month(s) 

Awarded Bidder(s): 

DIGITAL HARDWARE (426353) 

Shillong, 793003 Meghalaya 

Country: India 

Bid Price at Opening 

INR 2629060.00 

 

Evaluated Bid Price 

INR 2629060.00 

Signed Contract price 

INR 2,629,060.00 

Contract Award 

Project: P157836-Meghalaya Community-led Landscapes Management Project 

Loan/Credit/TF Info: IBRD-88280 

Bid/Contract Reference No: GD - 44(LOT#9 & 12) 

Procurement Method: RFQ-Request for Quotations 

Scope of Contract: PROCUREMENT OF OFFICE EQUIPMENT FOR LOT#9 & 12 

Notice Version No: 0 

 

Contract Signature Date 

(2021/12/16) 

Duration of Contract: 3 Month(s) 

Awarded Bidder(s): 

INDIAN EXPORT & IMPORT CO. (368263) 

Nongthymmai, Shillong, Meghalaya 

Country: India 

Bid Price at Opening 

INR 55225.00 

 

mailto:mbdaprocurement@gmail.com


Evaluated Bid Price 

INR 55225.00 

Signed Contract price 

INR 55,225.00 

Contract Award 

Project: P157836-Meghalaya Community-led Landscapes Management Project 

Loan/Credit/TF Info: IBRD-88280 

Bid/Contract Reference No: GD - 44(Lot # 10) 

Procurement Method: RFQ-Request for Quotations 

Scope of Contract: PROCUREMENT OF OFFICE EQUIPMENT FOR LOT#10 

Notice Version No: 0 

 

Contract Signature Date 

(2021/12/17) 

Duration of Contract: 3 Month(s) 

Awarded Bidder(s): 

LIFELINE ENTERPRISES (385288) 

Lifeline Enterprises 105, Joavan Towers, Opp Bata Showroom BaraBazar, G.S. Road, 

Shillong- 793002 

Country: India 

Bid Price at Opening 

INR 114750.00 

 

Evaluated Bid Price 

INR 114750.00 

Signed Contract price 

INR 114,750.00 

 

                    Sd/- 

 

                                                                                              Shri. Gunanka DB, IFS  

          Additional Project Director, CLLMP  

                    Meghalaya Basin Management Agency 

 

 

 

 


